Date: Appointment Usage Page: 1

Time: 9:38 AM Report (by Day Of Week) Location: C_LRC
8/10/2009 - 9/13/2010
Counselor: ALL
Date Day of Week Individual Group
8/26/2009 Wednesday 3 0
8/27/2009 Thursday 1 0
8/28/2009 Friday 2 1
8/31/2009 Monday 2 1
9/2/2009 Wednesday 3 3
9/4/2009 Friday 4 1
9/8/2009 Tuesday 0 3
9/9/2009 Wednesday 3 5
9/10/2009 Thursday 0 1
9/11/2009 Friday 1 2
9/14/2009 Monday 4 1
9/15/2009 Tuesday 0 2
9/16/2009 Wednesday 0 3
9/17/2009 Thursday 2 3
9/22/2009 Tuesday 1 3
9/23/2009 Wednesday 4 2
9/24/2009 Thursday 3 1
9/28/2009 Monday 1 0
9/29/2009 Tuesday 3 3
9/30/2009 Wednesday 0 2
10/1/2009 Thursday 5 1
10/2/2009 Friday 0 3
10/5/2009 Monday 2 1
10/6/2009 Tuesday 4 1
10/7/2009 Wednesday 3 3
10/8/2009 Thursday 3 2
10/13/2009 Tuesday 4 4
10/14/2009 Wednesday 3 1
10/15/2009 Thursday 4 6
10/16/2009 Friday 3 0
10/21/2009 Wednesday 3 1
10/22/2009 Thursday 0 1
10/26/2009 Monday 2 1
10/27/2009 Tuesday 2 3
10/28/2009 Wednesday 2 0
10/29/2009 Thursday 4 3
11/2/2009 Monday 2 0
11/3/2009 Tuesday 4 5
11/4/2009 Wednesday 1 1
11/5/2009 Thursday 5 2
11/6/2009 Friday 1 0
11/9/2009 Monday 3 1




Date: Appointment Usage Page: 2

Time: 9:38 AM Report (by Day Of Week) Location: C_LRC
8/10/2009 - 9/13/2010
Counselor: ALL
Date Day of Week Individual Group
11/10/2009 Tuesday 1 3
11/12/2009 Thursday 2 4
11/13/2009 Friday 2 1
11/16/2009 Monday 0 1
11/17/2009 Tuesday 1 4
11/18/2009 Wednesday 3 0
11/19/2009 Thursday 1 1
11/23/2009 Monday 0 1
11/24/2009 Tuesday 1 0
11/25/2009 Wednesday 1 1
12/1/2009 Tuesday 0 2
12/2/2009 Wednesday 1 2
12/3/2009 Thursday 1 1
12/4/2009 Friday 1 2
12/7/2009 Monday 1 0
12/8/2009 Tuesday 2 1
12/9/2009 Wednesday 0 1
12/10/2009 Thursday 0 1
1/19/2010 Tuesday 0 1
1/20/2010 Wednesday 1 0
1/26/2010 Tuesday 0 2
1/27/2010 Wednesday 1 0
2/1/2010 Monday 2 1
2/2/2010 Tuesday 0 4
2/3/2010 Wednesday 1 1
2/4/2010 Thursday 0 3
2/5/2010 Friday 0 1
2/8/2010 Monday 3 2
2/9/2010 Tuesday 1 2
2/10/2010 Wednesday 2 2
2/16/2010 Tuesday 1 1
2/17/2010 Wednesday 1 1
2/18/2010 Thursday 1 2
2/19/2010 Friday 2 1
2/22/2010 Monday 2 1
2/23/2010 Tuesday 0 2
2/24/2010 Wednesday 2 0
2/25/2010 Thursday 1 3
2/26/2010 Friday 1 1
3/1/2010 Monday 0 1
3/2/2010 Tuesday 0 1
3/3/2010 Wednesday 0 2




Date: Appointment Usage Page: 3

Time: 9:38 AM Report (by Day Of Week) Location: C_LRC
8/10/2009 - 9/13/2010
Counselor: ALL
Date Day of Week Individual Group
3/4/2010 Thursday 1 2
3/5/2010 Friday 1 1
3/8/2010 Monday 0 1
3/9/2010 Tuesday 0 2
3/10/2010 Wednesday 0 1
3/11/2010 Thursday 1 1
3/12/2010 Friday 1 2
3/22/2010 Monday 1 1
3/23/2010 Tuesday 1 0
3/24/2010 Wednesday 1 0
3/25/2010 Thursday 1 0
3/26/2010 Friday 1 1
3/29/2010 Monday 0 1
4/1/2010 Thursday 1 0
4/2/2010 Friday 1 0
4/5/2010 Monday 0 1
4/6/2010 Tuesday 0 1
4/7/2010 Wednesday 2 1
4/8/2010 Thursday 1 0
4/12/2010 Monday 1 1
4/13/2010 Tuesday 0 2
4/14/2010 Wednesday 1 1
4/15/2010 Thursday 1 0
4/19/2010 Monday 3 4
4/20/2010 Tuesday 0 5
4/21/2010 Wednesday 2 1
4/22/2010 Thursday 0 1
4/23/2010 Friday 1 1
4/26/2010 Monday 2 2
4/28/2010 Wednesday 3 1
4/30/2010 Friday 1 0
5/3/2010 Monday 1 2
5/4/2010 Tuesday 1 1
5/5/2010 Wednesday 2 1
5/10/2010 Monday 3 3
5/11/2010 Tuesday 0 1
8/24/2010 Tuesday 1 0
8/26/2010 Thursday 2 0
8/27/2010 Friday 3 0
8/30/2010 Monday 2 0
8/31/2010 Tuesday 2 0
9/1/2010 Wednesday 3 1




Date: Appointment Usage Page: 4
Time: 9:38 AM Location: C_LRC
Report (by Day of Week)

8/10/2009 - 9/13/2010
Counselor: ALL

Date Day of Week Individual Group
9/2/2010 Thursday 5 0
9/3/2010 Friday 2 1
9/6/2010 Monday 1 0
9/8/2010 Wednesday 1 0
9/9/2010 Thursday 3 0
9/10/2010 Friday 2 0
9/13/2010 Monday 1 0




Date: Appointment Usage Page: 5

Time: 9:38 AM Report (by Day Of Week) Location: C_LRC
8/10/2009 - 9/13/2010
Counselor: ALL
Date Day of Week Individual Group

Total Average* Total Average*
Monday 39 1.50 28 1.08
Tuesday 30 1.03 59 2.03
Wednesday 53 1.71 38 1.23
Thursday 49 1.81 39 1.44
Friday 30 1.50 19 0.95
Saturday 0 0 0 0
Sunday 0 0 0 0
Total 201 183

* Averageis derived by dividing the total count by the number of daysin which at least one appointment was scheduled.



